
AKA LOT 17 ICHETUCKNEE RIDGE UNR
OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN E 60 FT, 
POB, CONT S 1320 FT, E 330.08 FT

SLOAN MICHAEL D/SLOAN SUSAN A
562 SW WEATHERBY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-5S-15-00483-117

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26515.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/25/2016 DF 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

126,551
46,800
95,095

268,446
100,821
167,625

HX HB 50,722
116,903
268,446

0

268,446

0888/2475 9/24/1999 WD Q V 22,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

T GARLAND

SLOAN

0832/1541 7/30/1996 WD Q V 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODLAND SILVACULTURE

TIMOTHY A GARLAND
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SALE:1:1: 10.01 AC

33011 SFR 293 05/27/2015

20362 M H 125 01/28/2003

19919 PUMP/UTPOL 30 09/03/2002

2004HX Base Yr

562 SW WEATHERBY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,149 113.9000 107.07 230,093 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2080

BAS 2,080 100 2,080 122,488

FOP 14 35 5 294

FOP 182 35 64 3,769

2,276 2,149 126,551

BAS= W66 S27 FOP= S13 E14 N13 W14$ E14 S13 E24 N13 E4 FOP= E7
N2 W7 S2$ N2E7 S2 E17 N27$.
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66
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14

13
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13

4
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2

17

27

FOP13

14

13

14
FOP
7

2
7

2

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 10,800

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 3,000.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 10,500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 30.00 30.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 18,000

7 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 8 30 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,400

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

46,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


